right fill held for the second and the second second second to the second for the second seco	en ni, venagat esinna kaupusithikan delitrisisi sahin ka tiron. RA	OK 10% PAG	EB and D
104391			
REMOVAL OF CURRENT USE ASSESSMENT AND TAX CALCULATIONS	AUDITOR'S	F CORDING NUMBER	SA CA
Chapter 84,34 RCW	(Record	Affer Appeal Period)	
Skaman: a County		O Telesco	
To James R Chamley		598	
mp 0.326 Swider-Barks Rd	Date of Removal	2/2/1/882	3 (1 · E
washougal wa 98621	Notification to Taxpayer	12/1/87	
Parcel No. 2-6-31-3-101	Notification to Treasurer	12/1/87	naping agranged; for up has not recompany spaces to
Legal Description 5.96 OCTES Covered to	A STATE OF THE STA	e Lu	age as the significant case of the significant signifi
Recorded at Book G. Page:	30		
	and the same of		
You are hereby notified that the above described property which	has been previously classifie	d as:	
Open Space Timber Land		arm and Agricultural	
is removed for the following reason:		/ ~	
Owner's Request	Property No Longer Qualifies	Under RCW 84.34	
Notice of Continuance Not Signed	Other		
Exempt Owner			
~ PENALTY AND A		zation Said Board may	be recon-
The property owner may appeal the assessor's removal of classification vened to consider the appear. The appeal must be filed within 30 days o	if Notice of Removal or July 15 o	of current year, whicheve	r is later.
Upon removal of this property from classification, an additional tax shall			
1. The difference between the tax paid when classified under the "curre the last seven years (or portion thereof) based upon the actual true	nt use" law and the amount of ta		payable for
Interest upon the tax difference at the same rate charged on delinquidifference could have been paid without penalty had the property not described.	ent property taxes computed fro	m the dates on which th	e tex
 A penalty of 20% shall apply to the tax difference in all cases, except cedure in RCW 84.34.070 or where the additional tax is not applied a 	t when the property owner comp	lles with the lawful withd	rawal pro-
4. The additional tax specified in 1 (above) shall not be imposed if the		d solely from:	
(a) Transfer to a government entity in exchange for other land local			
(b) A taking through the exercise of the power of eminent domain, of			n t
domain in anticipation of the exercise of such power;			
(c) Sale or transfer of land within two years after the death of the o	wner of at least a fifty percent in	terest in such land;	
 (d) A natural disaster such as a dood, windstorm, earthquake, or of the landowner changing the use of such property; 	ther such calamity rather than b	y virtue of the act of	
 (e) Official action by an agency of the State of Washington or by the disallows the present use of such land; 	ne county or city within which the	land is located which	
(f) Transfer to a church and such land would qualify for property t	ax exemption pursuant to RCW	84,36.020;	
(g) Aquisition of property interests by State agencies or organizat (see RCW 84.34.108 (5)g).			
11 16 0	0	1.198	1
County Assessor of Deputy	Date	the state of the state of	Registered S
FORM REV 64 0023 (7-86)	See Reverse Side for Current U	se Tax Statement)	Index. 1. 11.5
			Film a

4

2-3.78

CURRENT USE STATEMENT

RCW 84,34,108(3) . . . The assessor shall revalue the affected land with reference to the full market value on the date of removal from classification. Both the assessed valuation before and after removal of classification shall be listed and taxes shall be allocated according to that part of the year to which each assessed valuation applies. . .

r	No penalty	y due on (current year's	taxes.						
F	Parcel No. 2-6-31.3-101 Date of Removal 12/1/87 Levy Rate 8.20920									
			ration Factor Current Use	335	_ ÷ No. of [Days in Year	365	lightery source sources		-92
_	CALCULA	TI'JN OF	CURRENT YE	EAR'S TAXES	TO TIME OF I	REMOVAL			- 1	
E	3. Market	Value	\$ 14,2	50 x Lev	y Rate	8.46	x (Line A) _	.92	= \$	118.18
	C. Curren	t Use Val	ue \$ <i>.56</i> /	x Lev	y Rate	4.89	x (Line A)	.92	_ = \$	4.50
										. 7
•	D				= 1/3	68	d from April 30 at	70.	. s	9,09
		В		C					th of the tax yea	r to the month of
r	emoval):		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
	NO. OF YRS.	TAX YEAR	MARKET VALUE	CURRENT USE VALUE	DIFFER- ENCE 1 & 2	LEVY RATE	ADDITIONAL TAX DUE 3 x 4	INTEREST 1% PER MONTH	TOTAL INTEREST 5 x 6	TOTAL TAX & INTEREST 5 + 7
16	1	86	14.250	596	14,154	8.59330	121.63	20	24,33	145.96
	2	85	14 250	608	14142	8.25086	110.68	3 2	37.34	154.02
5	3	84	11,800	603	11,198	9.66688	108.25	44	47.63	155,88
	4	83	11,800	566	11,234	8.782/	98.66	572	55. 25	153.91
	5	82	11 800	5/3	11,287	7.9/8/	89.37	68	60,77	150,14
	6	81	11,800	484	11,316	8.1332	92.03	80	73 42	165.65
	7	80	2080	448	6632	8.6656	52.47	92	52,87	110.34
	E TOT	AL PRIOR	YEAR'S TAX	AND INTERES	T (Total Colun	n 8)	skaman Treasure	A COUNTY	= \$	1035,90
The contract of the contract o								= \$	207.18	
G. Total Additional Tax (prior year's tax, interest, and penalty) (E & F) H. Prorated Tax and Interest for Current Year (B+D) Wilma J. Curnwall = \$ 1243.									1243.08	
									127,27	
I. Less Current Year Taxes Paid Treasurer = \$ 4,89										4,89
			Use Tax, Inte statement is re		alty (G + H -I) (Payable i	n full 30 days aft	er the date	= \$/	365.46
	CALCU	LATION C	OF TAX ON M	ARKET VALU	E FOR REMAI	NDER OF C	JRRENT YEAR			
	K. Mar No	ket Value . of Days	Proration Fa	ctor I <u>30</u>	÷ No. 0	of Days in Ye	ear 365		<u> </u>	-08
	L. Pror Mar	ated Tax ket Value	for Remainde \$ 14, 757	or of Current Y	ear ry Rate/_2	8.46	_x Line K	.08	= \$ <u>/</u> /	, 28
	Ma	rket value	taxes are pay	yable on regui	ar due date a	nd may be p	ald in half payme	ints under provi	sions of RCW 84	1.56.020.

BOOK 107 PAGE 785

After recording return to Winifred I. Denny POB 903 White Salmon WA 98672 SK-14688 104401

AFFIDAVIT OF VERIFICATION OF RELEASE OF FINANCIAL INTEREST

County of Multional)

GARY R. WILBORN, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says: That all monies owed to me by JAMES W. DENNY for purchase of the business known as THE BUNGALOW TAVERN situate in Skamania County, Washington, have been satisfied in full, and that the financing statement filed with the Auditor of Skamania County under file no. 2430, recorded December 15, 1986, should be terminated, and said termination is hereby authorized.

IT IS FURTHER ACKNOWLEDGED that on the 15th day of Movember, 1986, I assigned all of my interest in an underlying contract for sums owed to JOHN CARROLL, the prior owner of the business known as THE BUNGALOW TAVERN, to JAMES W. DENNY, as evidenced by the copy of said document executed that date attached hereto, and by reference incorporated herein as though fully set forth,

DATED this day of C., 1987.

GARY K. WILBORN

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of 180.

Notary Public for 180.

Registered C. Residing at Commission expires: 200.

Busines In BOOK 107 PAGE 786 _, as seller, and Cary R. WILBORD as purchaser, for the sale and purchase of the following real entate situated in ... County, Washington, to-wit: THE BUNGALOW TAVERN wind Liver Highway CARSON, WA 98410 FILED FOR REGORD DEC 3 10 23 AM '87 AUDITOR GARY M. OLSON JAMES W. do - hereby assign, transfer and set over to _ DENNY , the assignee, the said reference, and said assignor__do__ bargain, sell and convey said described premises to said assignce, who hereby Dated this 15th day of _ STATE OF WASHINGTON. (Individual Acknowledgment) County of ___ ____, Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, do hereby certify that on this _____ day of __ ____, 19____, personally appeared to me known to be the individual ___ described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged that _ $_{ extsf{L}}$ signed the same as $_{ extsf{L}}$ __ free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes herein mentioned. GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL this _____day of ___ 19__

_ in said County.

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at